
SUBJECT: Health and Social Care 
EXAM BOARD: BTEC/Pearson   DATE: Exam already sat- 

coursework being completed  
Week  Focus In School At Home 

2
1

/2
/2

2
 

 

HALF TERM 

Students can continue to 
work on Sam and Verna 
coursework/ Care Values 
coursework  
Students could also 
practice writing out a script 
in a health and social care 
setting that demonstrates 
the care values.  
S:\Subjects\Social 
Sciences\Health and Social 
Care Tech award\2021-
2022\Component 
2\Coursework 

2
8

/2
/2

2
 

 

Sam and Verna 
coursework: Health and 

Social Care services  

Students can continue to 
work on Sam and Verna 
coursework/ Care Values 
coursework  
Students could also 
practice writing out a script 
in a health and social care 
setting that demonstrates 
the care values.  
 
S:\Subjects\Social 
Sciences\Health and Social 
Care Tech award\2021-
2022\Component 
2\Coursework 



7
/3

/2
2

 

 

Sam and Verna 
coursework: Health and 

Social Care services 

Students can continue to 
work on Sam and Verna 
coursework/ Care Values 
coursework  
Students could also 
practice writing out a script 
in a health and social care 
setting that demonstrates 
the care values.  
 
S:\Subjects\Social 
Sciences\Health and Social 
Care Tech award\2021-
2022\Component 
2\Coursework 

1
4

/3
/2

2
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Sam and Verna 
coursework: Health and 

Social Care services 

Students can continue to 
work on Sam and Verna 
coursework/ Care Values 
coursework  
Students could also 
practice writing out a script 
in a health and social care 
setting that demonstrates 
the care values.  
 
S:\Subjects\Social 
Sciences\Health and Social 
Care Tech award\2021-
2022\Component 
2\Coursework 



2
1

/3
/2

2
 

 

MOCK EXAMS 

Students can continue to 
work on Sam and Verna 
coursework/ Care Values 
coursework  
Students could also 
practice writing out a script 
in a health and social care 
setting that demonstrates 
the care values.  
 
S:\Subjects\Social 
Sciences\Health and Social 
Care Tech award\2021-
2022\Component 
2\Coursework 

2
8

/3
/2

2
 

 

Care Values coursework  

Students can continue to 
work on Sam and Verna 
coursework/ Care Values 
coursework  
S:\Subjects\Social 
Sciences\Health and Social 
Care Tech award\2021-
2022\Component 
2\Coursework 

4
/4

/2
2

 

 

Care Values coursework 

Students can continue to 
work on Sam and Verna 
coursework/ Care Values 
coursework  
S:\Subjects\Social 
Sciences\Health and Social 
Care Tech award\2021-
2022\Component 
2\Coursework 

 


